

मुंबई, शनिवार, १६ नोव्हेंबर २०२४

नव शक्ति
marathi.freepressjournal.in

MFI STAD I

Diluted (Rs per share)

NOTES:

1 The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results of the Company as required by the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.melstarttech.com.

Place : MUMBAI
Dated : November 14, 2024

THAKKERS DEVELOPERS LTD.

Regd. Office : 18, Third Floor, Kantol Niwas, 37/39, Modi Street, Opp. G.P.O. Fort, Mumbai- 400 001.
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for The Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2024.
CIN :- L45200MH1987PLC043034

(Figures are Rupees In Lakh except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		For the Quarter Ended on 30/09/2024 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter Ended on 30/09/2024 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter Ended on 30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	For the Half Year Ended on 30/09/2024 (Unaudited)	For the Half Year Ended on 30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	For the Year Ended on 31/03/2024 (Audited)	For the Quarter Ended on 30/09/2024 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter Ended on 30/09/2024 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter Ended on 30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	For the Half Year Ended on 30/09/2024 (Unaudited)	For the Half Year Ended on 30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	For the Year Ended on 31/03/2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	452.15	334.99	146.48	787.14	1189.45	1779.21	1533.62	492.01	916.69	2025.63	1959.66	3211.95
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	63.98	(47.12)	(177.44)	16.86	(93.61)	(357.31)	287.67	(33.07)	5.11	254.60	53.92	(176.14)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary Items)	63.98	(47.12)	(177.44)	16.86	(93.61)	(357.31)	287.67	(33.07)	5.11	254.60	53.92	(176.14)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	63.98	(47.30)	(177.44)	16.86	(93.61)	(253.77)	287.67	(33.24)	5.11	256.06	53.92	(94.84)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	63.98	(47.30)	(177.44)	16.86	(93.61)	(228.47)	287.67	(33.24)	5.11	256.06	53.92	(69.53)
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	12777.31	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	13549.03
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of INR 10 each)	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of INR 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	Basic	0.71	(0.53)	(1.97)	0.19	(1.04)	(2.82)	3.20	(0.37)	0.06	2.85	0.60	(1.05)
	Diluted	0.71	(0.53)	(1.97)	0.19	(1.04)	(2.82)	3.20	(0.37)	0.06	2.85	0.60	(1.05)

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website : www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Jitendra M. Thakker

MT EDUCARE

Regd. Office : 220, "FLYING CO" Corp. Website

STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FIN

Particulars

Quarter ended 30-Sept-24 Unaudited

Quarter ended 30-Sept-23 Unaudited

Total Revenue 630.20
Net Profit before tax -619.91
Net Profit after tax -586.48
Other Comprehensive Income -0.16

www.freepressjournal.in

mumbai

Mumbai, Saturday, November 16, 2024

Date: 15/11/2024
Place: Mumbai

Shashikant Bhartia
Chairman & Managing Director

Marg, Chandanwadi, Panchpakhadi,
Thane (West),
Thane - 400 602 Maharashtra

THAKKERS DEVELOPERS LTD.

Regd. Office : 18, Third Floor, Kantol Niwas, 37/39, Modi Street, Opp. G.P.O. Fort, Mumbai- 400 001.
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for The Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2024.
CIN :- L45200MH1987PLC043034

(Figures are Rupees In Lakh except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		For the Quarter Ended on 30/09/2024 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter Ended on 30/09/2024 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter Ended on 30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	For the Half Year Ended on 30/09/2024 (Unaudited)	For the Half Year Ended on 30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	For the Year Ended on 31/03/2024 (Audited)	For the Quarter Ended on 30/09/2024 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter Ended on 30/09/2024 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter Ended on 30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	For the Half Year Ended on 30/09/2024 (Unaudited)	For the Half Year Ended on 30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	For the Year Ended on 31/03/2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	452.15	334.99	146.48	787.14	1189.45	1779.21	1533.62	492.01	916.69	2025.63	1959.66	3211.95
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	63.98	(47.12)	(177.44)	16.86	(93.61)	(357.31)	287.67	(33.07)	5.11	254.60	53.92	(176.14)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary Items)	63.98	(47.12)	(177.44)	16.86	(93.61)	(357.31)	287.67	(33.07)	5.11	254.60	53.92	(176.14)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	63.98	(47.30)	(177.44)	16.86	(93.61)	(253.77)	287.67	(33.24)	5.11	256.06	53.92	(94.84)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	63.98	(47.30)	(177.44)	16.86	(93.61)	(228.47)	287.67	(33.24)	5.11	256.06	53.92	(69.53)
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	12777.31	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	13549.03
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of INR 10 each)	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of INR 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	Basic	0.71	(0.53)	(1.97)	0.19	(1.04)	(2.82)	3.20	(0.37)	0.06	2.85	0.60	(1.05)
	Diluted	0.71	(0.53)	(1.97)	0.19	(1.04)	(2.82)	3.20	(0.37)	0.06	2.85	0.60	(1.05)

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website : www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Jitendra M. Thakker
Chairman
DIN-00682660

Place : Nashik
Date : 14th November, 2024

30-09-2024	30-09-2023	31-03-2024
Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
35.11	65.65	35.11
48.55	-164.64	48.55
48.55	-164.64	48.55
48.55	-164.64	48.55
48.74	-172.45	48.74
1,700.00	1,700.00	1,700.00
-10,097.52	-9,914.68	-10,097.52
0.29	-0.97	0.29
0.29	-0.97	0.29

Committee at its meeting held on 14/11/2024 for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30.09.2024. The Financial Results are available on the website www.bseindia.com.

For Y

P
D

Sd/- For Atal Realtch Limited

10

Sh. Brij Kishor Lal Shrivastava
ZID No. 9056 from Page No. 350 to 351